C\N|ORC
POLL

Interviews with 1,015 adult Americans conducted by telephone
by ORC International on April 13-15, 2012. The margin of
sampling error for results based on the total sample is plus or
minus 3 percentage points. The sample also includes 910
interviews among registered voters (plus or minus 3.5 percentage
points).

The sample includes 759 interviews among landline respondents
and 256 interviews among cell phone respondents.

FOR RELEASE: MONDAY, APRIl 16 AT 4 PM



INCLUDES RESULTS BASED ON 507 MEN AND 508 WOMEN -- SAMPLING ERROR: +/-4.5 PERCENTAGE

PTS.
18.  Now I would like to ask you some questions about the relations between men and women. All
things considered, who has a better life in this country -- men or women?
April 13-15,2012
Total Men Women

Men 56% 49% 63%

Women 21% 26% 17%

Same (vol.) 19% 21% 18%

No opinion 4% 5% 2%

1993 Aug 23-25
All adults
Men
Women
1989 (All adults)
1975 (all adults)

G\N|ORC PoLL 4

CNN/USA TODAY/GALLUP TRENDS

Me

=

Women Same (vol.) No opinion
21 15 4
26 18 6
16 12 3
22 21 8
28 31 9

Trends by gender before 1993 not available.

R

April 13-15, 2012



19. Do you approve of a married woman holding a job in business or industry if her husband is able to
support her? (ASKED OF HALF SAMPLE. RESULTS BASED ON 509 INTERVIEWS IN
VERSION A — SAMPLING ERROR: +/- 4.5 PERCENTAGE POINTS. INCLUDES
INTERVIEWS WITH 256 MEN AND 253 WOMEN -- SAMPLING ERROR FOR MEN AND
WOMEN: +/- 6 PERCENTAGE POINTS.)

April 13-15,2012

Total Men Women
Yes, approve 97% 98% 97%
No, disapprove 2% 2% 3%
No opinion * * *
CNN/USA TODAY/GALLUP TRENDS
Yes. approve No, disapprove No opinion
1997 Feb 24-26
All adults 80 17 3
Men 79 18 3
Women 79 18 3
1993 Aug 23-25
All adults 86 13 1
Men 88 11 1
Women 84 14 2
1975 (All adults) 68 29 3
1970 (All adults) 60 36 4
1938 (All adults) 22 78 *
Trends by gender before 1993 not available.
20. Do you approve of a married woman with young children holding a job in business or industry if

her husband is able to support her and their family? (ASKED OF HALF SAMPLE. RESULTS
BASED ON 506 INTERVIEWS IN VERSION B — SAMPLING ERROR: +/- 4.5 PERCENTAGE
POINTS. INCLUDES INTERVIEWS WITH 251 MEN AND 255 WOMEN -- SAMPLING
ERROR FOR MEN AND WOMEN: +/- 6 PERCENTAGE POINTS.)

April 13-15,2012

Total Men Women
Yes, approve 89% 87% 91%
No, disapprove 10% 11% 9%
No opinion 1% 2% *
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28. Many women are working outside the home these days. In general, do you think this is a good
thing or a bad thing for each of the following? (RANDOM ORDER)

a. Marriages

April 13-15
2012
Good thing 75%
Bad thing 14%
Mixed (vol.) 8%
No difference (vol.) 2%
No opinion 1%

b. The children of working women

April 13-15
2012
Good thing 52%
Bad thing 34%
Mixed (vol.) 10%
No difference (vol.) 3%
No opinion 1%

Marriages
September 13-14, 1995
September, 1986

The children of working women
September 13-14, 1995
September, 1986

The workplace itself
September 13-14, 1995
September, 1986

c. The workplace itself

April 13-15
2012
Good thing 88%
Bad thing 6%
Mixed (vol.) 3%
No difference (vol.) 2%
No opinion 1%
d. Society in general
April 13-15
2012
Good thing 81%
Bad thing 12%
Mixed (vol.) 5%
No difference (vol.) 1%
No opinion 1%

CNN/TIME TRENDS

Makes no

Good thing Bad thing Mixed (vol.) difference (vol.) Not sure
55 27 12 2 4
45 36 12 4 3
28 57 12 * 3
24 57 13 4 2
76 13 5 2 4
66 12 9 6 6

QUESTION WORDING: More and more women are working outside the home these days. In general, do you think this is a

good thing or a bad thing.
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INCLUDES RESULTS BASED ON 507 MEN AND 508 WOMEN -- SAMPLING ERROR: +/-4.5 PERCENTAGE

PTS.

29.

Outside the home

Stay home

Both (vol.)
No opinion

National Adult
2003 Jun 12-18
2002 Jun 3-9
2001 Jun 11-17
1997 Sep 18-20
1996 Apr 13-16
1994 Nov 12-Dec 3
1992 Oct 2-4
1989 Jul 25-30
1984 Aug 25-30
1983 Nov 11-20

Men

2003 Jun 12-18
2002 Jun 3-9

2001 Jun 11-17
1997 Sep 18-20
1994 Nov 12-Dec 3
1992 Oct 2-4

1989 Jun 22-Aug 12
1985 Mar 1-30
1983 Nov 11-20

Women

2003 Jun 12-18
2002 Jun 3-9

2001 Jun 11-17
1997 Sep 18-20
1994 Nov 12-Dec 3
1992 Oct 2-4

1989 Jul 22-Aug 12
1985 Mar 1-30
1983 Nov 11-20
1982 Jun 26-28
1979 Oct 6-20
1978 Jan 7-21

1974 Apr

Apr. 13-15, 2012

All

66%
28%
5%
1%

Men

72%
22%

5%
1%

Women

60%
34%
5%
1%

CNN/USA TODAY/GALLUP TRENDS

Outside home

1984 AND 1996 TRENDS: Los Angeles Times Poll
1974, 1985, 1989 AND 1994 TRENDS: Roper Organization Poll

1983, 1989, 1992, 1997 AND 2009 TRENDS: CBS News/New York Times Poll

G\N|ORC PoLL 4

Stay home

-5-

Both (vol.)

If you were free to do either, would you prefer to have a job outside the home, or would you prefer to
stay at home and take care of the house and family?

No opinion

AN AND I B == % A UAODRDDD AN W= =

A OOWLWERE QAN AN * =
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CNNORC International Poll -- April 13 to 15, 2012

Question 18
Now | would like to ask you sone questions about the relations between men and wormen. Al things
consi dered, who has a better life in this country -- nen or wonen?

Base = Total Sanple

Tot al Men Wonen Wite Non- Wi te
Men 56% 49% 63% 57% 56%
Wonen 21% 26% 17% 19% 26%
Sane 19% 21% 18% 21% 15%
No opi ni on 4% 5% 2% 4% 3%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-4.5 +/-4.5 +/-3.5 +-7.0
18- 35- 50- Under 50 and
Tot al 34 49 64 65+ 50 a der
Men 56% 64% 54% 54% 51% 59% 53%
Wonen 21% 19% 22% 23% 19% 21% 22%
Sane 19% 15% 20% 19% 25% 17% 21%
No opi ni on 4% 2% 4% 4% 5% 3% 4%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-8.0 +-7.0 +/-5.0 +/-5.5 +/-5.5 +/-4.0
Under $50K No At t ended
Tot al $50K or nore Col | ege Col | ege
Men 56% 55% 59% 46% 64%
Wonen 21% 24% 17% 29% 15%
Sare 19% 18% 20% 21% 18%
No opi ni on 4% 4% 3% 4% 3%
Sanpl ing Error +/-3.0 +/-5.0 +/-4.5 +/-5.5 +-3.5
Deno- I ndep- Repub- Li b- Mod- Conser -
Tot al crat endent l'i can eral erate vative
Men 56% 62% 53% 53% 66% 68% 44%
Wonren 21% 19% 23% 21% 18% 18% 25%
Sane 19% 16% 20% 22% 13% 12% 28%
No opi ni on 4% 3% 4% 4% 3% 3% 4%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-6.0 +/-4.5 +/-6.0 +/-6.5 +/-5.5 +/-4.5
Nort h M d- Sub-
Tot al east west Sout h West Ur ban ur ban Rur al
Men 56% 55% 55% 58% 56% 60% 56% 49%
Wonen 21% 22% 25% 22% 15% 23% 18% 25%
Sane 19% 21% 15% 18% 25% 14% 21% 24%
No opi ni on 4% 2% 5% 2% 5% 3% 5% 3%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-6.5 +/-6.5 +/-5.5 +/-6.5 +/-5.5 +/-4.5 +/-7.0

Tea Pty Tea Pty Tea Pty

Men 56% 38% 58% 70%
Wonen 21% 25% 23% 13%
Sane 19% 31% 16% 14%
No opi ni on 4% 6% 2% 4%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-5.5 +/-5.0 +/-5.5

* percentage less than 1%
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CNN ORC I nternati onal

Question 19

-- April

13 to 15, 2012

Do you approve of a narried woman holding a job in business or industry if her husband is able to

support her?

Base = Hal f Sanple

Yes, approve
No, di sapprove
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Yes, approve
No, di sapprove
No opi ni on
Sanpl ing Error

Yes, approve
No, di sapprove
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Yes, approve
No, di sapprove
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Yes, approve
No, di sapprove
No opi ni on
Sanpl ing Error

Yes, approve
No, di sapprove
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

* percentage |less than 1%

G\N|ORC PoLL 4

Men Wren
98% 97%
2% 3%
* *
+/-6.0 +/-6.0 +/
18- 35-
34 49
N A N A
N A N A
N A N A
Under $50K
$50K or nore
96% 98%
4% 2%
+/-7.0 +/-6.0
Deno- | ndep-
crat endent
100% 98%
* 2%
* *
+/-8.5 +/-6.5
Nort h M d-
east west
96% N A
4% N A
* N A
+/-8.5

Tea Pty Tea Pty

Support Neutral
98% 95%
2% 5%
+-7.5 +/-7.5

Wite Non- Wi te
97% N A
3% N A
* N A
-5.0
50- Under
64 65+ 50
97% 96% 98%

3% 4% 2%

* * *
+-7.5 +/-8.0 +-7.5

No At t ended
Col | ege Col | ege
96% 98%
4% 1%
+/-8.5 +/-5.0
Repub- Li b- Mod-
l'i can eral erate
93% N A 99%
7% N A 1%
* '\V A *
+/-8.0 +/-8.0
Sout h West Ur ban
98% 100% 99%

2% * 1%

* * *
+/-8.0 +/-8.5 +/-8.0
Tea Pty

Qppose
100%
+/-8.0
-7-

Conser -

vative

+/-6.5

Sub-
ur ban

97%
3%
*

+/-6.5

April 13-15, 2012



CNV ORC | nt ernati onal
Question 20

-- April

13 to 15, 2012

Do you approve of a narried woman with young children holding a job in business or industry if her

husband is able to support her and their famly?

Base = Hal f Sanple

Yes, approve
No, di sapprove
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Yes, approve
No, di sapprove
No opi ni on
Sanpl ing Error

Yes, approve
No, di sapprove
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Yes, approve
No, di sapprove
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Yes, approve
No, di sapprove
No opi ni on
Sanpl ing Error

Yes, approve
No, di sapprove
No opi ni on
Sanpling Error

* percentage |less than 1%

G\N|ORC PoLL 4

1%
+/-4.5

2%
+/-6.0

18-

Tea Pty
Suppor t

3%
+/-8.0

91%
9%

*

+-6.0 +/

35-

$50K
or nore

| ndep-
endent

Tea Pty

1%
+-7.0

Wite Non- Wi te
89% N A
10% N A
1% N A
-5.0
50- Under
64 65+ 50
91% 78% 91%
9% 16% 9%
* 6% *
+-7.5 +/-8.0 +-7.5
No At t ended
Col | ege Col | ege
86% 91%
12% 8%
2% 1%
+-7.5 +/-5.5
Repub- Li b- Mod-
l'i can eral erate
87% N A 91%
12% N A 8%
1% N A 1%
+/-8.5 +/-7.5
Sout h West Ur ban
86% N A 96%
12% N A 3%
2% N A 2%
+-7.5 +/-8.0
Tea Pty
Qppose
93%
7%
+/-8.0
-8-

Conser -
vative

2%
+/-6.5

Sub-
ur ban

April 13-15, 2012



CNN ORC I nternati onal

Question 28A

Many woren are wor ki ng outside the home these days.

-- April

or a bad thing for each of the foll ow ng?

A. Marriages

Base = Total Sanple

Good thing

Bad thi ng

M xed

Makes no difference
No opi ni on

Sanpling Error

Good thing

Bad thi ng

M xed

Makes no difference
No opi ni on

Sanpling Error

Good thing

Bad thi ng

M xed

Makes no difference
No opi ni on

Sanpling Error

Good thing

Bad thing

M xed

Makes no difference
No opi ni on

Sanpling Error

Good thing

Bad thing

M xed

Makes no difference
No opi ni on

Sanpling Error

CGood thing

Bad thing

M xed

Makes no difference
No opi ni on

Sanpling Error

* percentage |l ess than 1%

G\N|ORC PoLL 4

+/-4.5

Tea Pty
Suppor t
68%
19%
10%

3%

1%
+/-5.5

13 to 15, 2012

I n general,
Wonen Wiite Non- Wi t e
76% 74% 78%
13% 15% 10%
8% 8% 8%
2% 2% 3%
1% 1% 1%
+-4.5 +/-3.5 +/-7.0
35- 50- Under
49 64 65+ 50
7% 74% 61% 80%
13% 13% 20% 12%
7% 9% 13% 6%
1% 4% 3% 1%
3% * 3% 1%
+-7.0 +/-5.0 +/-5.5 +/-5.5
$50K No At t ended
or nore Col | ege Col | ege
75% 73% 7%
14% 16% 12%
8% 8% 7%
3% 1% 3%
1% 1% 1%
+/-4.5 +/-5.5 +/-3.5
| ndep- Repub- Li b- Mod-
endent l'i can eral erate
73% 73% 78% 83%
14% 19% 11% 9%
9% 6% 8% 4%
2% 1% 2% 2%
1% 1% * 2%
+/-4.5 +/-6.0 +/-6.5 +/-5.5
M d-
west Sout h West Ur ban
71% 7% 76% 81%
16% 14% 12% 13%
10% 7% 9% 4%
2% 2% 3% 2%
1% 1% 1% 1%
+/-6.5 +/-5.5 +/-6.5 +/-5.5
Tea Pty Tea Pty
Neut r al Oppose
75% 82%
15% 8%
7% 6%
1% 2%
1% 2%
+/-5.0 +/-5.5
-9-

do you think this is a good thing

Conser -
vative

1%
+/-4.5

April 13-15, 2012



CNNORC International Poll -- April 13 to 15, 2012

Question 28B

Many wornen are worki ng outside the home these days. In general, do you think this is a good thing
or a bad thing for each of the foll ow ng?

B. The children of working wonen

Base = Total Sanple

Tot al Men Wonen Wiite Non- Wi t e
Good t hing 52% 47% 57% 50% 58%
Bad thi ng 34% 41% 27% 37% 28%
M xed 10% 7% 12% 9% 10%
Makes no difference 3% 3% 2% 2% 3%
No opi ni on 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-4.5 +/-4.5 +/-3.5 +/-7.0
18- 35- 50- Under 50 and
Tot al 34 49 64 65+ 50 a der
Good thing 52% 60% 57% 49% 38% 58% 45%
Bad thi ng 34% 31% 34% 34% 40% 33% 36%
M xed 10% 6% 6% 12% 18% 6% 14%
Makes no difference 3% 2% 3% 4% 2% 2% 3%
No opi ni on 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-8.0 +-7.0 +/-5.0 +/-5.5 +/-5.5 +/-4.0
Under $50K No At t ended
Tot al $50K or nore College College
Good thing 52% 54% 51% 54% 51%
Bad thi ng 34% 33% 36% 32% 36%
M xed 10% 10% 8% 11% 8%
Makes no difference 3% 2% 3% 2% 3%
No opi ni on 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-5.0 +-4.5 +/-5.5 +/-3.5
Deno- | ndep- Repub- Li b- Mod- Conser -
Tot al crat endent l'i can eral erate vative
Good thing 52% 59% 50% 47% 59% 58% 44%
Bad thi ng 34% 26% 34% 45% 24% 31% 43%
M xed 10% 10% 12% 6% 11% 8% 10%
Makes no difference 3% 3% 3% 1% 4% 2% 2%
No opi ni on 1% 2% 1% * 2% 1% 1%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-6.0 +/-4.5 +/-6.0 +/-6.5 +/-5.5 +/-4.5
Nort h M d- Sub-
Tot al east west Sout h West Ur ban ur ban Rur al
Good thing 52% 52% 58% 51% 50% 54% 53% 45%
Bad thi ng 34% 35% 31% 38% 31% 31% 34% 42%
M xed 10% 7% 10% 9% 13% 10% 10% 9%
Makes no difference 3% 4% 2% 1% 4% 4% 1% 2%
No opi ni on 1% 3% * 1% 2% 1% 1% 1%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-6.5 +/-6.5 +/-5.5 +/-6.5 +/-5.5 +/-4.5 +-7.0

Tea Pty Tea Pty Tea Pty
Total Support Neutral Oppose

CGood thing 52% 46% 49% 64%
Bad t hing 34% 41% 38% 23%
M xed 10% 9% 10% 9%
Makes no difference 3% 3% 2% 3%
No opi ni on 1% 1% 1% 2%
Sanpling Error +/-3.0 +/-5.5 +/-5.0 +/-5.5

* percentage |l ess than 1%
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CNV ORC | nt ernati onal
Question 28C

Pol | 13 to 15, 2012

-- April

Many wornen are worki ng outside the home these days. In general, do you think this is a good thing
or a bad thing for each of the foll ow ng?
C. The workpl ace itself
Base = Total Sanple
Tot al Men Wrnen Wite Non- Wi te
Good thing 88% 88% 88% 89% 87%
Bad thing 6% 6% 5% 6% 6%
M xed 3% 3% 4% 3% 3%
Makes no difference 2% 2% 2% 1% 4%
No opi ni on 1% * 1% 1% *
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-4.5 +/-4.5 +/-3.5 +/-7.0
18- 35- 50- Under 50 and
Tot al 34 49 64 65+ 50 a der
Good t hing 88% 92% 91% 87% 7% 92% 83%
Bad thing 6% 5% 6% 6% 8% 5% 7%
M xed 3% 1% 1% 4% 9% 1% 6%
Makes no difference 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2%
No opi ni on 1% * * 1% 4% * 2%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-8.0 +-7.0 +/-5.0 +/-5.5 +/-5.5 +/-4.0
Under $50K No At t ended
Tot al $50K or nore College College
Good t hing 88% 90% 88% 86% 90%
Bad thing 6% 5% 8% 5% 6%
M xed 3% 4% 2% 5% 2%
Makes no difference 2% 1% 2% 3% 1%
No opi ni on 1% 1% * 2% 1%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-5.0 +-4.5 +/-5.5 +/-3.5
Deno- | ndep- Repub- Li b- Mod- Conser -
Tot al crat endent l'i can eral erate vative
Good t hing 88% 86% 89% 89% 88% 90% 87%
Bad thing 6% 5% 6% 7% 6% 3% 7%
M xed 3% 4% 3% 2% 3% 4% 3%
Makes no difference 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2%
No opi ni on 1% 2% * 1% 1% 1% 1%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-6.0 +/-4.5 +/-6.0 +/-6.5 +/-5.5 +/-4.5
Nort h M d- Sub-
Tot al east west Sout h Vst Ur ban ur ban Rur al
Good t hing 88% 87% 84% 88% 92% 91% 89% 80%
Bad thing 6% 8% 6% 6% 4% 5% 5% 9%
M xed 3% 2% 6% 3% 1% 2% 2% 7%
Makes no difference 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% 2%
No opi ni on 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-6.5 +/-6.5 +/-5.5 +/-6.5 +/-5.5 +/-4.5 +-7.0
Tea Pty Tea Pty Tea Pty
Total Support Neutral Oppose
Good t hing 88% 86% 89% 89%
Bad thing 6% 8% 5% 5%
M xed 3% 3% 2% 4%
Makes no difference 2% 2% 2% 2%
No opi ni on 1% 1% 1% 1%
Sanpling Error +/-3.0 +/-5.5 +/-5.0 +/-5.5
* percentage |l ess than 1%
G\N|ORC PoLL 4 -11- April 13-15, 2012



CNV ORC International Poll -- April 13 to 15,
Question 28D

Many woren are wor ki ng outside the home these days.

or a bad thing for each of the foll ow ng?
D. Society in general

Base = Total Sanple

Tot al Men
Good thing 81% 79%
Bad thing 12% 14%
M xed 5% 4%
Makes no difference 1% 2%
No opi ni on 1% 1%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-4.5
18-
Tot al 34
Good thing 81% 88%
Bad thing 12% 6%
M xed 5% 4%
Makes no difference 1% 1%
No opi ni on 1% 1%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-8.0
Under
Tot al $50K
Good thing 81% 82%
Bad thing 12% 11%
M xed 5% 5%
Makes no difference 1% 1%
No opi ni on 1% 1%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-5.0
Deno-
Tot al crat
Good thing 81% 83%
Bad thing 12% 8%
M xed 5% 6%
Makes no difference 1% 2%
No opi ni on 1% 1%
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-6.0
North
Tot al east
Good thing 81% 81%
Bad thi ng 12% 13%
M xed 5% 3%
Makes no difference 1% 3%
No opi ni on 1% *
Sanpling Error +-3.0 +/-6.5
Tea Pty
Total Support
CGood thing 81% 73%
Bad thi ng 12% 19%
M xed 5% 4%
Makes no difference 1% 2%
No opi ni on 1% 2%
Sanpling Error +/-3.0 +4/-5.5

* percentage |l ess than 1%

G\N|ORC PoLL 4

Conse
vativ

1%
+/-4.5

r-
e

2012
In general, do you think this is a good thing
Wonen Wiite Non- Wi t e
82% 80% 84%
10% 14% 7%
6% 4% 6%
1% 1% 2%
1% 1% 1%
+/-4.5 +/-3.5 +-7.0
35- 50- Under
49 64 65+ 50
85% 78% 66% 87%
13% 13% 22% 9%

1% 7% 9% 2%

1% 2% 2% 1%

* 1% 2% 1%
+-7.0 +/-5.0 +/-5.5 +/-5.5
$50K No At t ended
or nore Col | ege Col | ege

81% 78% 83%
14% 13% 11%

3% 5% 4%

1% 2% 1%

1% 2% 1%
+/-4.5 +/-5.5 +/-3.5

| ndep- Repub- Li b- Mod-
endent l'i can eral erate

80% 79% 88% 84%

13% 16% 5% 11%

4% 3% 5% 4%

1% 1% 2% 1%
1% 1% * *

+/-4.5 +/-6.0 +/-6.5 +/-5.5

M d-

west Sout h West Ur ban
81% 79% 83% 84%
10% 14% 11% 9%

7% 5% 3% 3%

1% 1% 2% 3%

* 2% 1% 1%
+/-6.5 +/-5.5 +/-6.5 +/-5.5
Tea Pty Tea Pty
Neut r al Oppose

82% 87%
11% 7%

5% 5%

2% *

1% *
+/-5.0 +/-5.5

-12-
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CNN ORC I nternati onal

Question 29

If you were free to do either,

Base = Tot al

Qut si de hone
Stay home
Bot h

No Opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Qut si de hone
Stay home
Bot h

No Qpi ni on
Sanpling Error

Qut si de hone
Stay home
Bot h

No Opi ni on
Sanpl ing Error

CQut si de horre
Stay home
Bot h

No Opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Qut si de hone
Stay home
Bot h

No Opi ni on
Sanpling Error

Qut si de horre
Stay hone
Bot h

No Opi ni on
Sanpling Error

* percentage less than 1%

G\N|ORC PoLL 4

-- April

Sanpl e

13 to 15, 2012

woul d you prefer to have a job outside the honme, or would you prefer
to stay at hone and take care of the house and famly?

66%

28%

5%

1%
+/-3.0

1%
+/-4.5

Tea Pty

Woren Wite Non- Wi te

60% 65% 70%
34% 30% 23%
5% 4% 6%
1% * 1%
+/-4.5 +/-3.5 +/-7.0

35- 50- Under

49 64 65+ 50

65% 68% 52% 70%

30% 27% 42% 24%

5% 4% 4% 6%

* 1% 2% *
+-7.0 +/-5.0 +/-5.5 +/-5.5
$50K No At t ended
or nore Col | ege Col | ege

65% 66% 67%
29% 28% 28%

5% 6% 4%

1% 1% 1%
+/-4.5 +/-5.5 +/-3.5

| ndep- Repub- Li b- Mod-
endent l'ican eral erate

66% 62% 72% 69%

28% 35% 23% 24%

5% 1% 3% 6%
1% 2% 1% 1%
+-4.5 +/-6.0 +/-6.5 +/-5.5
M d-
west Sout h West Ur ban
71% 66% 61% 74%
25% 28% 34% 21%

3% 5% 4% 4%

1% 1% 1% 1%
+/-6.5 +/-5.5 +/-6.5 +/-5.5
Tea Pty Tea Pty
Neut r al Oppose

70% 69%
25% 25%

5% 4%

* 2%
+/-5.0 +/-5.5

-13-

Conser -

vative

1%
+/-4.5

Sub-
ur ban

1%
+/-4.5

+/-7.0
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